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Prova Pratica Valutativa del giorno 30 ottobre 2024

Elenco dei candidati che hanno superato la prova

COGNOME NOME
PASTRELLO MONICA
PAVAN ELENA
PERCO CHIARA
PERENZONI MARGHERITA
PERUGINI AMBRA
PESINO GIOVANNI
PETTENUZZO FILIPPO
PEZZETTI SOFIA
PICCOLI ARIANNA

VALUTAZIONE FINALE

83/100
85/100
82/100
75/100
95/100
88/100
83/100
89/100

88/100




